Procedure file

Basic information

AVC - Assent procedure (historic)

2000/0075(AVC)

Car industry: approval of vehicles intended for the carriage of dangerous

goods, UN/ECE Regulation 105

Subject

3.40.03 Motor industry, cycle and motorcycle, commercial and agricultural

vehicles

Key events
03/04/2000
31/08/2000

11/12/2000

25/04/2001

25/04/2001

15/05/2001

26/06/2001

26/06/2001

06/07/2001

Initial legislative proposal published

Legislative proposal published

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Vote in committee

Committee report tabled for plenary, 1st
reading/single reading

Decision by Parliament

Act adopted by Council after consultation
of Parliament

End of procedure in Parliament

Final act published in Official Journal

Procedure completed

COM(2000)0172

10144/2000

A5-0159/2001

T5-0238/2001

Summary

Summary

Summary

Summary


https://eur-lex.europa.eu/smartapi/cgi/sga_doc?smartapi!celexplus!prod!DocNumber&lg=EN&type_doc=COMfinal&an_doc=2000&nu_doc=172
http://register.consilium.europa.eu/content/out?lang=EN&typ=SET&i=ADV&RESULTSET=1&DOC_ID=10144%2F00&DOC_LANCD=EN&ROWSPP=25&NRROWS=500&ORDERBY=DOC_DATE+DESC
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/A-5-2001-0159_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-5-2001-0238_EN.html

