Procedure file

Basic information		
AVC - Assent procedure (historic)	2000/0075(AVC)	Procedure completed
Car industry: approval of vehicles intended for the carriage of dangerous goods, UN/ECE Regulation 105		
Subject 3.40.03 Motor industry, cycle and motorcycle, vehicles	commercial and agricultural	

Key events			
03/04/2000	Initial legislative proposal published	COM(2000)0172	Summary
31/08/2000	Legislative proposal published	10144/2000	Summary
11/12/2000	Committee referral announced in Parliament		
25/04/2001	Vote in committee		Summary
25/04/2001	Committee report tabled for plenary, 1st reading/single reading	A5-0159/2001	
15/05/2001	Decision by Parliament	T5-0238/2001	Summary
26/06/2001	Act adopted by Council after consultation of Parliament		
26/06/2001	End of procedure in Parliament		
06/07/2001	Final act published in Official Journal		